Inscricao

128.22.12.005872
128.22.12.009416
128.22.12.005862
128.22.12.007682
128.22.12.001352
128.22.12.007909
128.22.12.007919
128.22.12.003740
128.22.12.003012
128.22.12.009491
128.22.12.004053
128.22.12.005290
128.22.12.000434
128.22.12.002303
128.22.12.002731
128.22.12.002033
128.22.12.004086
128.22.12.007223
128.22.12.001850
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Nome

ALIRIO AIMOLA CARRICO JUNIOR
AUDRYN DE SOUZA DA SILVA
CASSIO MANOEL VIANTE

DIEGO GUEDES PEDROSO

ELISA NAUFEL DE TOLEDO PORIRIO
ENRIQUE BATISTA FELIX DA SILVA
FILIPE PINHEIRO

IVAN SANDRO SOARES PERACA
JOAO DAVI KLUBER

LEANDRO DE SOUZA MENDES
ORLIELTO SANTOS DE OLIVEIRA
PAULO FERNANDO DA SILVEIRA BUENO
PEDRO ALVARES SZULAK

RUAM DIEGO DA SILVA SANTOS
RUDDY KEYLOR CASTILLO ROJAS
RUDINEI MACHADO MARTINEZ
THAYSE MARQUES SOLIS

THIAGO GBUR PARPINELI

WEBER ALESANDRO GOMES

R.G. Classificagao
404770708 SP 2
109838454 PR 13
128072721 PR 14
1507054 MS 3
2740578 DF 5
131216009 PR 9
99630264 PR 7
130431364 PR 15
135970824 PR 4
80480792 PR 6
72440609 PR 10
81.939.403 PR 12
124359570 PR 8
468841 AP 17
867574 PR 18
110534795 PR 19
80810903 PR 1
109908088 PR 11
66370240 PR 16



